
S.No. MeritRank ApplicationNo StudentName Gender DegreeName BranchName Category MeritPR

1 1 125547566 MANGILAL CHONGAD Male B. Sc. Forensic Science OBC 93.8

2 2 125523069 RANI NAHAR Female B. Sc. Forensic Science OBC 91.4

3 3 125506991 Chanchal Maravi Female B. Sc. Forensic Science ST 89.46

4 4 125554953 RAVI PRAKASH YADAV Male B. Sc. Forensic Science OBC 89

5 5 125520690 HARILAL AMALDAR Male B. Sc. Forensic Science OBC 86.6

6 1 125422378 KANAKLATA DAWAR Female B. Sc. Economics ST 67.6

7 2 125550081 SWATANTRA MISHRA Male B. Sc. Economics EWS 62.2

8 3 125150282 Lucky Mansore Male B. Sc. Economics SC 60.06

9 4 125518179 SOHAN MUWEL Male B. Sc. Economics ST 57.33

10 5 125139895 RIYA  MUJALDE Female B. Sc. Economics ST 56.8

11 6 125129986 Shivam Singh Patel Male B. Sc. Economics UR 55

12 1 125554953 RAVI PRAKASH YADAV Male B. Sc. Bioinformatics OBC 89
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13 2 125553544 Simran Khushi Saket Female B. Sc. Bioinformatics SC 85.4

14 3 125514662 ANMOL RAJPUT Female B. Sc. Bioinformatics EWS 82.53

15 4 125523584 Varishi Dwivedi Female B. Sc. Bioinformatics UR 80.51

16 5 125465057 DEVANSH KASERA Male B. Sc. Bioinformatics OBC 79.59

17 6 125536948 SIMI GUPTA Female B. Sc. Bioinformatics UR 77.6

18 7 125427571 GHANSYAM Male B. Sc. Bioinformatics ST 76.8

19 8 125540757 SPURTI VISHWAKARMA Female B. Sc. Bioinformatics UR 72.4

20 9 125343857 JAYA PAWAR Female B. Sc. Bioinformatics OBC 70.35

21 10 125544967 KUMKUM DWIVEDI Female B. Sc. Bioinformatics EWS 70.2

22 11 125534388 RAJANI LITORIYA Female B. Sc. Bioinformatics SC 70

23 12 125369626 PRATHAM SHAH Male B. Sc. Bioinformatics OBC 69

24 13 125425374 KASHISH RANIWAL Female B. Sc. Bioinformatics SC 68.67

25 14 125145531 Ankita Prajapati Female B. Sc. Bioinformatics OBC 67.83

26 15 125546019 EKTA  TIWARI Female B. Sc. Bioinformatics EWS 67.6

27 16 125547367 PRIYANSHU  DARKESH Male B. Sc. Bioinformatics UR 63.8

28 1 125554953 RAVI PRAKASH YADAV Male B. Sc. Biotechnology OBC 89



29 2 125520690 HARILAL AMALDAR Male B. Sc. Biotechnology OBC 86.6

30 3 125345476 Pooja yadav Female B. Sc. Biotechnology OBC 85.89

31 4 125553544 Simran Khushi Saket Female B. Sc. Biotechnology SC 85.4

32 5 125485993 KARISHMA SAHU Female B. Sc. Biotechnology OBC 84

33 6 125552724 DIVYANSH KAUR Female B. Sc. Biotechnology UR 82.8

34 7 125545015 SNEHA YADAV Female B. Sc. Biotechnology OBC 82

35 8 125544561 RITESH PARMAR Male B. Sc. Biotechnology OBC 81.8

36 9 125544802 ANUSHKA THAKUR Female B. Sc. Biotechnology UR 81.8

37 10 125523584 Varishi Dwivedi Female B. Sc. Biotechnology UR 80.51

38 11 125485135 KRISHNA  SHUKLA Male B. Sc. Biotechnology UR 79.8

39 12 125552386 NEHAL SEN Female B. Sc. Biotechnology OBC 79.6

40 13 125465057 DEVANSH KASERA Male B. Sc. Biotechnology OBC 79.59

41 14 125514036 SRASHTI  YADAV Female B. Sc. Biotechnology OBC 79.38

42 15 125509379 RISHIKA PATIDAR Female B. Sc. Biotechnology OBC 78.6

43 16 125543623 Mansu Sharma Male B. Sc. Biotechnology UR 77.8

44 17 125536948 SIMI GUPTA Female B. Sc. Biotechnology UR 77.6



45 18 125272685 Sangeeta Mavi Female B. Sc. Biotechnology ST 77.4

46 19 125546026 Kashish ojha Female B. Sc. Biotechnology UR 77.28

47 20 125550230 KRISHNA  RAJPUT Male B. Sc. Biotechnology UR 75.8

48 21 125448710 VEDI THAKRE Female B. Sc. Biotechnology OBC 75.8

49 22 125491693 TILAK VISHWAKARMA Male B. Sc. Biotechnology UR 75.4

50 23 125552609 MITHESH DANGI Male B. Sc. Biotechnology ST 74.8

51 24 125510359 DIVYANI DAWAR Female B. Sc. Biotechnology ST 74

52 25 125531469 DRONIKA UIKEY Female B. Sc. Biotechnology ST 73.8

53 26 125513674 HARSHITA GUPTA Female B. Sc. Biotechnology UR 73.6

54 1 125554953 RAVI PRAKASH YADAV Male B. Sc. Biochemistry OBC 89

55 2 125345476 Pooja yadav Female B. Sc. Biochemistry OBC 85.89

56 3 125553544 Simran Khushi Saket Female B. Sc. Biochemistry SC 85.4

57 4 125551804 DEEPTI TOMAR Female B. Sc. Biochemistry UR 82.8

58 5 125467744 NISHANT SINGH Male B. Sc. Biochemistry EWS 82.8

59 6 125514662 ANMOL RAJPUT Female B. Sc. Biochemistry EWS 82.53

60 7 125427571 GHANSYAM Male B. Sc. Biochemistry ST 76.8



61 8 125199035 Manoj Kumar verma Male B. Sc. Biochemistry OBC 74.4

62 9 125484577 KRITI VAISHNAV Female B. Sc. Biochemistry OBC 72.4

63 10 125526085 sourabh mandrai Male B. Sc. Biochemistry SC 72.2

64 11 125466817 NISHA  PRAJAPATI Female B. Sc. Biochemistry UR 70.56

65 12 125531284 PALLAVI SINGH Female B. Sc. Biochemistry OBC 70.4

66 13 125343857 JAYA PAWAR Female B. Sc. Biochemistry OBC 70.35

67 14 125463712 DEEPAK SOLANKI Male B. Sc. Biochemistry ST 69.72

68 15 125544373 Neha Lodhi Female B. Sc. Biochemistry UR 69.4

69 16 125542615 YATHARTH KAYAT Male B. Sc. Biochemistry SC 68.88

70 17 125197130 SHIVAM Male B. Sc. Biochemistry SC 68.2

71 18 125145531 Ankita Prajapati Female B. Sc. Biochemistry OBC 67.83

72 19 125546019 EKTA  TIWARI Female B. Sc. Biochemistry EWS 67.6

73 1 125514662 ANMOL RAJPUT Female B. Sc. Seed Technology EWS 82.53

74 2 125248994 MOHIT SINGH RATHOD Male B. Sc. Seed Technology UR 78.2

75 3 125468999 RISHI ARYA Male B. Sc. Seed Technology OBC 78

76 4 125509527 AMAN  PENDHARE Male B. Sc. Seed Technology ST 77



77 5 125427571 GHANSYAM Male B. Sc. Seed Technology ST 76.8

78 6 125545198 ROHIT  GOUD Male B. Sc. Seed Technology UR 75

79 7 125511684 PRASHANT SOLANKI Male B. Sc. Seed Technology OBC 74.4

80 8 125418773 AMIT GURJAR Male B. Sc. Seed Technology OBC 73.6

81 9 125384620 AAYUSH  MANDLOI Male B. Sc. Seed Technology OBC 73.29

82 10 125182364 DHARMENDRA GURJAR Male B. Sc. Seed Technology OBC 72.8

83 11 125125527 Kuldeep Mandloi Male B. Sc. Seed Technology OBC 72.03

84 12 125396002 AJAY MUKATI Male B. Sc. Seed Technology OBC 72

85 13 125197130 SHIVAM Male B. Sc. Seed Technology SC 68.2

86 14 125249039 TRAYAMBAK KUMAR DWIVEDI Male B. Sc. Seed Technology UR 67.2

87 15 125206561 jaswant  singad Male B. Sc. Seed Technology ST 67.2

88 16 125551586 SUMIT RATHOUD Male B. Sc. Seed Technology OBC 65.94

89 17 125492093 MANGAL CHOUDHARY Male B. Sc. Seed Technology ST 64

90 18 125445427 NARAYAN GURJAR Male B. Sc. Seed Technology OBC 63.6

91 19 125360193 devbrat singh lodhi Male B. Sc. Seed Technology UR 63.6

92 20 125508799 KAJAL  SHUKLA Female B. Sc. Seed Technology UR 62.8



93 21 125397297 MAHESH Male B. Sc. Seed Technology OBC 62.4

94 22 125386831 RAJVARDHAN SINGH DODIYA Male B. Sc. Seed Technology UR 62

95 23 125523530 SHIVA Male B. Sc. Seed Technology SC 60.2

96 24 125547145 YASHWANT THAKURIYA Male B. Sc. Seed Technology ST 58.8

97 25 125263382 Vijay dawar Male B. Sc. Seed Technology ST 57.6

98 26 125456361 ajay rathore Male B. Sc. Seed Technology ST 52.2

99 27 125535254 BHAVANSINGH RATHOUD Male B. Sc. Seed Technology UR 52.08

100 28 125546387 kashish Female B. Sc. Seed Technology UR 72

101 1 125364283 Kanchan Dhamala Female B. Sc. Microbiology UR 91.98

102 2 125554953 RAVI PRAKASH YADAV Male B. Sc. Microbiology OBC 89

103 3 125520690 HARILAL AMALDAR Male B. Sc. Microbiology OBC 86.6

104 4 125553544 Simran Khushi Saket Female B. Sc. Microbiology SC 85.4

105 5 125552724 DIVYANSH KAUR Female B. Sc. Microbiology UR 82.8

106 6 125465057 DEVANSH KASERA Male B. Sc. Microbiology OBC 79.59

107 7 125175076 SHUBHI SAHU Female B. Sc. Microbiology OBC 79.2

108 8 125536948 SIMI GUPTA Female B. Sc. Microbiology UR 77.6



109 9 125546026 Kashish ojha Female B. Sc. Microbiology UR 77.28

110 10 125513674 HARSHITA GUPTA Female B. Sc. Microbiology UR 73.6

111 11 125540441 SAMIKSHA NARWADE Female B. Sc. Microbiology SC 73.6

112 12 125424328 PRABHAT LODHI Male B. Sc. Microbiology OBC 73.6

113 1 125543075 DIPALI JHODE Female B. Sc. Chemistry SC 90

114 2 125525059 Bhavesh kharare Male B. Sc. Chemistry SC 89.8

115 3 125545390 MUSKAN LODHI Female B. Sc. Chemistry OBC 89.6

116 4 125554953 RAVI PRAKASH YADAV Male B. Sc. Chemistry OBC 89

117 5 125551973 NIHARIKA PATLE Female B. Sc. Chemistry OBC 87.2

118 6 125509368 BULBUL DANGI Female B. Sc. Chemistry OBC 86.4

119 7 125551804 DEEPTI TOMAR Female B. Sc. Chemistry UR 82.8

120 8 125467744 NISHANT SINGH Male B. Sc. Chemistry EWS 82.8

121 8 125467744 NISHANT SINGH Male B. Sc. Chemistry EWS 82.8

122 9 125505858 ABHISHEK  PATIDAR Male B. Sc. Chemistry UR 82

123 10 125485135 KRISHNA  SHUKLA Male B. Sc. Chemistry UR 79.8

124 11 125524794 TEJASVINEE CHOUHAN Female B. Sc. Chemistry ST 79.6



125 12 125465057 DEVANSH KASERA Male B. Sc. Chemistry OBC 79.59

126 13 125374436 MUSKAN  CHADAR Female B. Sc. Chemistry SC 79

127 14 125546026 Kashish ojha Female B. Sc. Chemistry UR 77.28

128 15 125511562 RISHABH DWIVEDI Male B. Sc. Chemistry UR 76.2

129 16 125542438 ANJALI MALIWAL Female B. Sc. Chemistry OBC 76.02

130 17 125528953 MISHIKA  PATEL Female B. Sc. Chemistry OBC 75.81

131 18 125550230 KRISHNA  RAJPUT Male B. Sc. Chemistry UR 75.8

132 19 125387714 RATNADEEP GEDAM Male B. Sc. Chemistry SC 75.8

133 20 125552609 MITHESH DANGI Male B. Sc. Chemistry ST 74.8

134 21 125241910 AAKRITI RATHOD Female B. Sc. Chemistry UR 74.8

135 22 125199035 Manoj Kumar verma Male B. Sc. Chemistry OBC 74.4

136 23 125549968 ANSHU AHIRWAR Male B. Sc. Chemistry SC 74.4

137 24 125497996 NILAM  JADHAW Female B. Sc. Chemistry ST 74.2

138 25 125549780 MONIKA DAWAR Female B. Sc. Chemistry ST 74.13

139 26 125510359 DIVYANI DAWAR Female B. Sc. Chemistry ST 74

140 27 125540441 SAMIKSHA NARWADE Female B. Sc. Chemistry SC 73.6



141 28 125406362 SHRISTI JAIN Female B. Sc. Chemistry UR 73.5

142 29 125554860 DIVYANSHI KAG Female B. Sc. Chemistry OBC 73

143 30 125554888 PRIYA SOLANKI Female B. Sc. Chemistry ST 72.8

144 31 125540757 SPURTI VISHWAKARMA Female B. Sc. Chemistry UR 72.4

145 32 125545801 KANHAIYA Male B. Sc. Chemistry OBC 71.6

146 33 125555105 tanya shukla Female B. Sc. Chemistry UR 71.4

147 34 125537655 BULBUL PATIDAR Female B. Sc. Chemistry OBC 70.4

148 35 125547283 VISHAL  GIRI Male B. Sc. Chemistry OBC 69.8

149 36 125166020 Nilesh Dudhiya Male B. Sc. Chemistry SC 69.8

150 37 125542846 CHITRESH KATRE Male B. Sc. Chemistry OBC 69.4

151 38 125523411 ANKIT PASWAN Male B. Sc. Chemistry SC 69.3

152 39 125540879 TEKESHWAR KUSHRAM Male B. Sc. Chemistry ST 69.2

153 40 125539743 DHARMENDRA DANGI Male B. Sc. Chemistry ST 69

154 41 125537014 Ashwin Parihar Male B. Sc. Chemistry ST 68.67

155 42 125473589 SHIVPAL SENDHAV Male B. Sc. Chemistry UR 68.2

156 43 125197130 SHIVAM Male B. Sc. Chemistry SC 68.2



157 44 125422378 KANAKLATA DAWAR Female B. Sc. Chemistry ST 67.6

158 45 125206561 jaswant  singad Male B. Sc. Chemistry ST 67.2

159 46 125530267 SAKSHAM MANDLOI Male B. Sc. Chemistry ST 67

160 47 125152115 Krishna Bhabhar Male B. Sc. Chemistry ST 66.8

161 48 125538782 SHIPANJALI PATEL Female B. Sc. Chemistry OBC 66.2

162 49 125548794 PAYAL PRAJAPATI Female B. Sc. Chemistry OBC 66.15

163 50 125512979 HARIOM DHAKAD Male B. Sc. Chemistry OBC 64.8

164 51 125345628 MAnju waskale Female B. Sc. Chemistry ST 64.6

165 52 125498005 MADAN SOLANKI Male B. Sc. Chemistry ST 64.4

166 53 125274082 SANDEEP MAIDA Male B. Sc. Chemistry ST 64.4

167 54 125540292 VINAYAK SINGH THAKUR Male B. Sc. Chemistry ST 64.2

168 55 125404815 RITURAJ SINGH DEVDA Male B. Sc. Chemistry UR 63.8

169 56 125360193 devbrat singh lodhi Male B. Sc. Chemistry UR 63.6

170 57 125390212 KUNTI SOLANKI Female B. Sc. Chemistry ST 63.4

171 58 125149408 Shrashti Raikwar Female B. Sc. Chemistry ST 63

172 59 125547360 HEMRAJ WASKEL Male B. Sc. Chemistry ST 62.4



173 60 125422853 AARTI CHOUDHARY Female B. Sc. Chemistry OBC 61.95

174 61 125553790 NIRMAL PATEL Male B. Sc. Chemistry OBC 61.6

175 62 125553335 NEHA JADHAV Female B. Sc. Chemistry ST 61.2

176 1 125435722 AKSHAT SHARMA Male B. Sc. Computer Science UR 90.09

177 2 125525249 AAYUSH BHADE Male B. Sc. Computer Science UR 89.6

178 2 125525249 AAYUSH BHADE Male B. Sc. Computer Science UR 89.6

179 3 125262962 PRIYANKA SHUKLA Female B. Sc. Computer Science UR 88.41

180 4 125429318 HANSHITA THAKUR Female B. Sc. Computer Science UR 88.4

181 5 125548359 KHUSHI DEWDA Female B. Sc. Computer Science SC 88

182 6 125554798 NAMRATA YADAV Female B. Sc. Computer Science OBC 88

183 7 125551973 NIHARIKA PATLE Female B. Sc. Computer Science OBC 87.2

184 8 125552025 RISHIKA SOLANKI Female B. Sc. Computer Science SC 86.94

185 9 125520690 HARILAL AMALDAR Male B. Sc. Computer Science OBC 86.6

186 10 125551126 ANIRUDDH VISHWAKARMA Male B. Sc. Computer Science OBC 84.2

187 11 125553387 HARISHANKAR MEHANDIYA Male B. Sc. Computer Science SC 83.8

188 12 125551804 DEEPTI TOMAR Female B. Sc. Computer Science UR 82.8



189 13 125552724 DIVYANSH KAUR Female B. Sc. Computer Science UR 82.8

190 14 125545015 SNEHA YADAV Female B. Sc. Computer Science OBC 82

191 15 125544561 RITESH PARMAR Male B. Sc. Computer Science OBC 81.8

192 16 125422064 GAJENDRA PRASAD TIWARI Male B. Sc. Computer Science UR 81.4

193 17 125425971 ARJUN NAGLE Male B. Sc. Computer Science SC 81

194 18 125542887 BHURA  OJHA Male B. Sc. Computer Science OBC 80.6

195 123 125550858 SIYA CHOUHAN Female B. Sc. Computer Science UR 68.4

196 1 125545390 MUSKAN LODHI Female B. Sc. Physics OBC 89.6

197 2 125466363 RAJAN DHURVEY Male B. Sc. Physics ST 89.4

198 3 125521275 YUGRAJ RAGHUWANSHI Male B. Sc. Physics UR 85.8

199 4 125541000 SANYA  PATEL Female B. Sc. Physics OBC 85

200 5 125367723 DEENDAYAL YADAV Male B. Sc. Physics OBC 80

201 6 125374436 MUSKAN  CHADAR Female B. Sc. Physics SC 79

202 7 125511562 RISHABH DWIVEDI Male B. Sc. Physics UR 76.2

203 8 125542438 ANJALI MALIWAL Female B. Sc. Physics OBC 76.02

204 9 125550230 KRISHNA  RAJPUT Male B. Sc. Physics UR 75.8



205 10 125549968 ANSHU AHIRWAR Male B. Sc. Physics SC 74.4

206 11 125510359 DIVYANI DAWAR Female B. Sc. Physics ST 74

207 12 125549009 SHIVAM NIRAPURE Male B. Sc. Physics SC 73.6

208 13 125550839 SALONI  GOSWAMI Female B. Sc. Physics OBC 73.5

209 14 125286135 MAHAK YADAV Female B. Sc. Physics UR 73.2

210 15 125480578 YUVRAJ YADAV Male B. Sc. Physics OBC 72.8

211 16 125357684 NEHA CHOUHAN Female B. Sc. Physics SC 72.66

212 17 125545801 KANHAIYA Male B. Sc. Physics OBC 71.6

213 18 125555105 tanya shukla Female B. Sc. Physics UR 71.4

214 19 125547000 YATENDRA SADH Male B. Sc. Physics OBC 71.4

215 20 125466817 NISHA  PRAJAPATI Female B. Sc. Physics UR 70.56

216 21 125537655 BULBUL PATIDAR Female B. Sc. Physics OBC 70.4

217 22 125544373 Neha Lodhi Female B. Sc. Physics UR 69.4

218 23 125523411 ANKIT PASWAN Male B. Sc. Physics SC 69.3

219 24 125540879 TEKESHWAR KUSHRAM Male B. Sc. Physics ST 69.2

220 25 125422378 KANAKLATA DAWAR Female B. Sc. Physics ST 67.6



221 26 125546361 BHAVESH PATEL Male B. Sc. Physics OBC 67

222 27 125523162 SARITA CHOUHAN Female B. Sc. Physics ST 66.2

223 28 125538782 SHIPANJALI PATEL Female B. Sc. Physics OBC 66.2

224 29 125512979 HARIOM DHAKAD Male B. Sc. Physics OBC 64.8

225 30 125232351 Raj patel Male B. Sc. Physics OBC 64.8

226 31 125540292 VINAYAK SINGH THAKUR Male B. Sc. Physics ST 64.2

227 32 125390457 MUSKAN PARTE Female B. Sc. Physics ST 61

228 33 125527835 AYUSH JAWARIYA Male B. Sc. Physics OBC 59

229 34 125547145 YASHWANT THAKURIYA Male B. Sc. Physics ST 58.8

230 35 125411007 KARAN Male B. Sc. Physics SC 57

231 36 125527898 NISHA CHOUHAN Female B. Sc. Physics ST 56.4

232 37 125483922 KUNAL WASKLE Male B. Sc. Physics ST 54

233 38 125242685 arpan tekam Male B. Sc. Physics ST 52

234 39 125546507 RITESH CHOUHAN Male B. Sc. Physics ST 50.4

235 40 125178465 YASH JARIYA Male B. Sc. Physics UR 45.78

236 41 125146497 Pawani tripathi Female B. Sc. Physics UR 61



237 1 125510359 DIVYANI DAWAR Female B. Sc. Geography ST 74

238 2 125540757 SPURTI VISHWAKARMA Female B. Sc. Geography UR 72.4

239 3 125510361 RAMILA Female B. Sc. Geography ST 61.4

240 4 125150282 Lucky Mansore Male B. Sc. Geography SC 60.06

241 1 125554798 NAMRATA YADAV Female B. Sc. Electronics OBC 88

242 2 125521275 YUGRAJ RAGHUWANSHI Male B. Sc. Electronics UR 85.8

243 3 125489396 CHETAN  KAG Male B. Sc. Electronics UR 77

244 4 125427517 PREM SINGH PAL Male B. Sc. Electronics UR 76.86

245 5 125553140 DHRUVANSHU SINGH BAGHEL Male B. Sc. Electronics UR 76.8

246 6 125357684 NEHA CHOUHAN Female B. Sc. Electronics SC 72.66

247 7 125548794 PAYAL PRAJAPATI Female B. Sc. Electronics OBC 66.15

248 1 125547566 MANGILAL CHONGAD Male B. Sc. Zoology OBC 93.8

249 2 125543075 DIPALI JHODE Female B. Sc. Zoology SC 90

250 3 125554953 RAVI PRAKASH YADAV Male B. Sc. Zoology OBC 89

251 4 125551973 NIHARIKA PATLE Female B. Sc. Zoology OBC 87.2

252 5 125520690 HARILAL AMALDAR Male B. Sc. Zoology OBC 86.6



253 6 125345476 Pooja yadav Female B. Sc. Zoology OBC 85.89

254 7 125505858 ABHISHEK  PATIDAR Male B. Sc. Zoology UR 82

255 8 125485135 KRISHNA  SHUKLA Male B. Sc. Zoology UR 79.8

256 9 125524794 TEJASVINEE CHOUHAN Female B. Sc. Zoology ST 79.6

257 10 125546026 Kashish ojha Female B. Sc. Zoology UR 77.28

258 11 125427571 GHANSYAM Male B. Sc. Zoology ST 76.8

259 12 125387714 RATNADEEP GEDAM Male B. Sc. Zoology SC 75.8

260 13 125533555 MUSKAN SONI Female B. Sc. Zoology OBC 74.4

261 14 125524134 KOMAL NIGAM Female B. Sc. Zoology ST 74.34

262 15 125497996 NILAM  JADHAW Female B. Sc. Zoology ST 74.2

263 16 125396899 RAJVARDHAN  SINGH RATHORE Male B. Sc. Zoology UR 74.2

264 17 125549780 MONIKA DAWAR Female B. Sc. Zoology ST 74.13

265 18 125366025 deepak vishwakarma Male B. Sc. Zoology OBC 73.6

266 19 125406362 SHRISTI JAIN Female B. Sc. Zoology UR 73.5

267 20 125546553 SHRASHTI  VISHWAKARMA Female B. Sc. Zoology UR 73

268 21 125554888 PRIYA SOLANKI Female B. Sc. Zoology ST 72.8



269 22 125431330 Praveen Tomar Male B. Sc. Zoology ST 72.66

270 23 125302818 LUNCHANDRA PARGI Male B. Sc. Zoology ST 72.4

271 24 125545801 KANHAIYA Male B. Sc. Zoology OBC 71.6

272 25 125220055 harsh kushwah Male B. Sc. Zoology ST 71.4

273 26 125466817 NISHA  PRAJAPATI Female B. Sc. Zoology UR 70.56

274 27 125531284 PALLAVI SINGH Female B. Sc. Zoology OBC 70.4

275 28 125343857 JAYA PAWAR Female B. Sc. Zoology OBC 70.35

276 29 125534388 RAJANI LITORIYA Female B. Sc. Zoology SC 70

277 30 125547283 VISHAL  GIRI Male B. Sc. Zoology OBC 69.8

278 31 125391357 DOLLY  PATIDAR Female B. Sc. Zoology UR 69.4

279 32 125542846 CHITRESH KATRE Male B. Sc. Zoology OBC 69.4

280 33 125540879 TEKESHWAR KUSHRAM Male B. Sc. Zoology ST 69.2

281 34 125542615 YATHARTH KAYAT Male B. Sc. Zoology SC 68.88

282 35 125351325 Pragati Malakar Female B. Sc. Zoology OBC 68.8

283 36 125537014 Ashwin Parihar Male B. Sc. Zoology ST 68.67

284 37 125527478 ISHA PARMAR Female B. Sc. Zoology SC 68.67



285 38 125539050 Akshita Baghel Female B. Sc. Zoology ST 68.6

286 39 125197130 SHIVAM Male B. Sc. Zoology SC 68.2

287 40 125145531 Ankita Prajapati Female B. Sc. Zoology OBC 67.83

288 41 125546019 EKTA  TIWARI Female B. Sc. Zoology EWS 67.6

289 42 125174556 Monika Muwel Female B. Sc. Zoology ST 67.4

290 43 125206561 jaswant  singad Male B. Sc. Zoology ST 67.2

291 44 125530267 SAKSHAM MANDLOI Male B. Sc. Zoology ST 67

292 45 125126794 AKSHRA TANK Female B. Sc. Zoology OBC 67

293 46 125555463 NIKESH MORE Male B. Sc. Zoology ST 66.8

294 47 125538843 SHARDA  BHAWEL Female B. Sc. Zoology ST 66.78

295 48 125538782 SHIPANJALI PATEL Female B. Sc. Zoology OBC 66.2

296 49 125554391 SAYA BHURIYA Female B. Sc. Zoology ST 66

297 50 125546120 NIRALI Female B. Sc. Zoology OBC 65.73

298 51 125527956 SANSAKARA JAIN Male B. Sc. Zoology UR 65.6

299 52 125549568 KARAN VASUNIYA Male B. Sc. Zoology ST 65.4

300 53 125156972 Piyush Damor Male B. Sc. Zoology ST 65.4



301 54 125523437 KRISHN KUMAR SINGH Male B. Sc. Zoology ST 65.2

302 55 125420813 KHUSHI HIRWANI Female B. Sc. Zoology SC 65

303 56 125232351 Raj patel Male B. Sc. Zoology OBC 64.8

304 57 125498005 MADAN SOLANKI Male B. Sc. Zoology ST 64.4

305 58 125533195 ABHISHEK SONI Male B. Sc. Zoology OBC 64.4

306 59 125274082 SANDEEP MAIDA Male B. Sc. Zoology ST 64.4

307 60 125404815 RITURAJ SINGH DEVDA Male B. Sc. Zoology UR 63.8

308 61 125390212 KUNTI SOLANKI Female B. Sc. Zoology ST 63.4

309 62 125149408 Shrashti Raikwar Female B. Sc. Zoology ST 63

310 63 125273945 PREETI MUJALDE Female B. Sc. Zoology ST 62.6

311 64 125397297 MAHESH Male B. Sc. Zoology OBC 62.4

312 65 125342042 Nirmla Bhaydiya Female B. Sc. Zoology ST 62.4

313 1 125536350 KARTIK MENDHE Male B. Sc. Horticulture OBC 83

314 2 125552724 DIVYANSH KAUR Female B. Sc. Horticulture UR 82.8

315 3 125132450 POOJA  PACHAYA Female B. Sc. Horticulture ST 82

316 4 125317926 ravi mali Male B. Sc. Horticulture OBC 79



317 5 125248994 MOHIT SINGH RATHOD Male B. Sc. Horticulture UR 78.2

318 6 125187704 yuvraj sendhav Male B. Sc. Horticulture UR 78.2

319 7 125509527 AMAN  PENDHARE Male B. Sc. Horticulture ST 77

320 8 125545198 ROHIT  GOUD Male B. Sc. Horticulture UR 75

321 9 125511684 PRASHANT SOLANKI Male B. Sc. Horticulture OBC 74.4

322 10 125418773 AMIT GURJAR Male B. Sc. Horticulture OBC 73.6

323 11 125384620 AAYUSH  MANDLOI Male B. Sc. Horticulture OBC 73.29

324 12 125182364 DHARMENDRA GURJAR Male B. Sc. Horticulture OBC 72.8

325 13 125164241 Abhijeet Patel Male B. Sc. Horticulture UR 72.6

326 1 125467744 NISHANT SINGH Male B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Chemistry EWS 82.8

327 1 125467744 NISHANT SINGH Male B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Chemistry EWS 82.8

328 2 125505858 ABHISHEK  PATIDAR Male B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Chemistry UR 82

329 3 125465057 DEVANSH KASERA Male B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Chemistry OBC 79.59

330 4 125427571 GHANSYAM Male B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Chemistry ST 76.8

331 5 125550230 KRISHNA  RAJPUT Male B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Chemistry UR 75.8

332 6 125484577 KRITI VAISHNAV Female B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Chemistry OBC 72.4



333 7 125466817 NISHA  PRAJAPATI Female B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Chemistry UR 70.56

334 8 125534388 RAJANI LITORIYA Female B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Chemistry SC 70

335 9 125166020 Nilesh Dudhiya Male B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Chemistry SC 69.8

336 10 125523411 ANKIT PASWAN Male B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Chemistry SC 69.3

337 11 125542615 YATHARTH KAYAT Male B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Chemistry SC 68.88

338 12 125527478 ISHA PARMAR Female B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Chemistry SC 68.67

339 13 125425374 KASHISH RANIWAL Female B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Chemistry SC 68.67

340 14 125145531 Ankita Prajapati Female B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Chemistry OBC 67.83

341 15 125546019 EKTA  TIWARI Female B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Chemistry EWS 67.6

342 16 125552320 YASHWINI JHARBADE Female B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Chemistry SC 67.41

343 17 125521284 DUSHYANT KUMAR Male B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Chemistry ST 64.4

344 18 125547367 PRIYANSHU  DARKESH Male B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Chemistry UR 63.8

345 19 125530815 SHIVANI GUPTA Female B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Chemistry UR 63.8

346 20 125508799 KAJAL  SHUKLA Female B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Chemistry UR 62.8

347 21 125334537 Mohit Bhalavi Male B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Chemistry ST 62.6

348 22 125523530 SHIVA Male B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Chemistry SC 60.2



349 23 125532975 Shitij Thakur Male B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Chemistry ST 58.8

350 24 125402048 TIWARI ANSH SHAILENDRA Male B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Chemistry UR 56.2

351 25 125129986 Shivam Singh Patel Male B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Chemistry UR 55

352 26 125299630 AKANSHA DEVI Female B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Chemistry ST 53.6

353 27 125233580 Harsh jain Male B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Chemistry UR 50.6

354 1 125262962 PRIYANKA SHUKLA Female B. Sc. Fisheries UR 88.41

355 2 125248994 MOHIT SINGH RATHOD Male B. Sc. Fisheries UR 78.2

356 3 125470593 PRASHANT MUJALDE Male B. Sc. Fisheries ST 70.8

357 4 125386831 RAJVARDHAN SINGH DODIYA Male B. Sc. Fisheries UR 62

358 5 125535254 BHAVANSINGH RATHOUD Male B. Sc. Fisheries UR 52.08

359 6 125242685 arpan tekam Male B. Sc. Fisheries ST 52

360 7 125233580 Harsh jain Male B. Sc. Fisheries UR 50.6

361 1 125199035 Manoj Kumar verma Male B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Manufacturing and Quality OBC 74.4

362 2 125464922 SAKSHI LODHI Female B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Manufacturing and Quality OBC 73.2

363 3 125506428 KARTIK NODIYA Male B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Manufacturing and Quality SC 72.87

364 4 125466817 NISHA  PRAJAPATI Female B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Manufacturing and Quality UR 70.56



365 5 125441247 KHUSHI SINGH Female B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Manufacturing and Quality OBC 69.09

366 6 125542615 YATHARTH KAYAT Male B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Manufacturing and Quality SC 68.88

367 7 125425374 KASHISH RANIWAL Female B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Manufacturing and Quality SC 68.67

368 8 125551692 VINIT  KANADE Male B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Manufacturing and Quality SC 66.8

369 9 125530815 SHIVANI GUPTA Female B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Manufacturing and Quality UR 63.8

370 10 125397297 MAHESH Male B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Manufacturing and Quality OBC 62.4

371 11 125356697 AKHILESH SONDHIYA Male B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Manufacturing and Quality OBC 58

372 12 125537666 Piyush yadav Male B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Manufacturing and Quality OBC 53.2

373 13 125261170 MAMTA RANA Female B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Manufacturing and Quality ST 52.4

374 1 125552724 DIVYANSH KAUR Female B. Sc. Healthcare Management UR 82.8

375 2 125514662 ANMOL RAJPUT Female B. Sc. Healthcare Management EWS 82.53

376 2 125514662 ANMOL RAJPUT Female B. Sc. Healthcare Management EWS 82.53

377 3 125427571 GHANSYAM Male B. Sc. Healthcare Management ST 76.8

378 4 125550230 KRISHNA  RAJPUT Male B. Sc. Healthcare Management UR 75.8

379 5 125199035 Manoj Kumar verma Male B. Sc. Healthcare Management OBC 74.4

380 6 125534851 payal chouhan Female B. Sc. Healthcare Management UR 69.3



381 7 125542615 YATHARTH KAYAT Male B. Sc. Healthcare Management SC 68.88

382 8 125351325 Pragati Malakar Female B. Sc. Healthcare Management OBC 68.8

383 9 125425374 KASHISH RANIWAL Female B. Sc. Healthcare Management SC 68.67

384 10 125538199 RAVINA MAVI Female B. Sc. Healthcare Management ST 67.8

385 11 125551692 VINIT  KANADE Male B. Sc. Healthcare Management SC 66.8

386 12 125156972 Piyush Damor Male B. Sc. Healthcare Management ST 65.4

387 13 125530815 SHIVANI GUPTA Female B. Sc. Healthcare Management UR 63.8

388 14 125510361 RAMILA Female B. Sc. Healthcare Management ST 61.4

389 15 125523530 SHIVA Male B. Sc. Healthcare Management SC 60.2

390 16 125549871 POOJA KUMHAR Female B. Sc. Healthcare Management OBC 60

391 17 125547145 YASHWANT THAKURIYA Male B. Sc. Healthcare Management ST 58.8

392 18 125299630 AKANSHA DEVI Female B. Sc. Healthcare Management ST 53.6

393 19 125546387 kashish Female B. Sc. Healthcare Management UR 72

394 1 125262962 PRIYANKA SHUKLA Female B. Sc. Geology UR 88.41

395 2 125554798 NAMRATA YADAV Female B. Sc. Geology OBC 88

396 3 125524794 TEJASVINEE CHOUHAN Female B. Sc. Geology ST 79.6



397 4 125528953 MISHIKA  PATEL Female B. Sc. Geology OBC 75.81

398 5 125199035 Manoj Kumar verma Male B. Sc. Geology OBC 74.4

399 6 125549780 MONIKA DAWAR Female B. Sc. Geology ST 74.13

400 7 125540441 SAMIKSHA NARWADE Female B. Sc. Geology SC 73.6

401 8 125220055 harsh kushwah Male B. Sc. Geology ST 71.4

402 9 125539499 HARSHITA  KURMI Female B. Sc. Geology OBC 70.35

403 10 125126794 AKSHRA TANK Female B. Sc. Geology OBC 67

404 11 125538843 SHARDA  BHAWEL Female B. Sc. Geology ST 66.78

405 12 125521284 DUSHYANT KUMAR Male B. Sc. Geology ST 64.4

406 13 125336696 Pankaj Dhakad Male B. Sc. Geology OBC 58.2

407 14 125553399 BANTU GAMAD Male B. Sc. Geology ST 52

408 15 125242685 arpan tekam Male B. Sc. Geology ST 52

409 16 125529274 ARYAN  WAKLA Male B. Sc. Geology ST 42.6

410 1 125547566 MANGILAL CHONGAD Male B. Sc. Mathematics OBC 93.8

411 2 125554124 SANJANA PRAJAPATI Female B. Sc. Mathematics OBC 91

412 3 125435722 AKSHAT SHARMA Male B. Sc. Mathematics UR 90.09



413 4 125545390 MUSKAN LODHI Female B. Sc. Mathematics OBC 89.6

414 5 125525249 AAYUSH BHADE Male B. Sc. Mathematics UR 89.6

415 6 125523060 YOGESH TIWARI Male B. Sc. Mathematics UR 89.6

416 7 125466363 RAJAN DHURVEY Male B. Sc. Mathematics ST 89.4

417 8 125554798 NAMRATA YADAV Female B. Sc. Mathematics OBC 88

418 9 125521275 YUGRAJ RAGHUWANSHI Male B. Sc. Mathematics UR 85.8

419 10 125550236 AKSHAY KUMAR VAISHYA Male B. Sc. Mathematics OBC 85.4

420 11 125500365 HARSHITA PATIDAR Female B. Sc. Mathematics UR 83.6

421 12 125367723 DEENDAYAL YADAV Male B. Sc. Mathematics OBC 80

422 13 125374436 MUSKAN  CHADAR Female B. Sc. Mathematics SC 79

423 14 125544941 Anshuman pathak Male B. Sc. Mathematics UR 77.2

424 15 125169706 Somy Sanodiya Male B. Sc. Mathematics UR 77.2

425 16 125543427 SHIVAM PATIDAR Male B. Sc. Mathematics OBC 77

426 17 125553819 ANURAG DONGRE Male B. Sc. Mathematics UR 77

427 18 125511562 RISHABH DWIVEDI Male B. Sc. Mathematics UR 76.2

428 19 125542438 ANJALI MALIWAL Female B. Sc. Mathematics OBC 76.02



429 20 125550230 KRISHNA  RAJPUT Male B. Sc. Mathematics UR 75.8

430 21 125506043 Vivek Lodhi Male B. Sc. Mathematics OBC 74.4

431 22 125549968 ANSHU AHIRWAR Male B. Sc. Mathematics SC 74.4

432 23 125396899 RAJVARDHAN  SINGH RATHORE Male B. Sc. Mathematics UR 74.2

433 24 125505898 ABHIJEET SINGH PARIHAR Male B. Sc. Mathematics UR 74

434 25 125544208 KANISHKA RAO Female B. Sc. Mathematics SC 73.92

435 26 125526406 KARTIK BHURIYA Male B. Sc. Mathematics ST 73.67

436 27 125549009 SHIVAM NIRAPURE Male B. Sc. Mathematics SC 73.6

437 28 125548898 NEHA DWIVEDI Female B. Sc. Mathematics UR 73.4

438 29 125175515 Khushboo yadav Female B. Sc. Mathematics OBC 73.29

439 30 125286135 MAHAK YADAV Female B. Sc. Mathematics UR 73.2

440 31 125548073 PRABAL AGRAWAL Male B. Sc. Mathematics UR 72.8

441 32 125357684 NEHA CHOUHAN Female B. Sc. Mathematics SC 72.66

442 33 125555105 tanya shukla Female B. Sc. Mathematics UR 71.4

443 34 125537655 BULBUL PATIDAR Female B. Sc. Mathematics OBC 70.4

444 35 125541576 RISHABH SAHU Male B. Sc. Mathematics OBC 70.4



445 36 125523411 ANKIT PASWAN Male B. Sc. Mathematics SC 69.3

446 37 125507879 MAHESH KUMAR DHAKAR Male B. Sc. Mathematics OBC 69.2

447 38 125422378 KANAKLATA DAWAR Female B. Sc. Mathematics ST 67.6

448 39 125496106 SHAILENDRA GURJAR Male B. Sc. Mathematics OBC 67.4

449 40 125546361 BHAVESH PATEL Male B. Sc. Mathematics OBC 67

450 41 125152115 Krishna Bhabhar Male B. Sc. Mathematics ST 66.8

451 42 125422594 MALTI GUPTA Female B. Sc. Mathematics UR 66.6

452 43 125542246 DINESH BHIL Male B. Sc. Mathematics ST 66.2

453 44 125548794 PAYAL PRAJAPATI Female B. Sc. Mathematics OBC 66.15

454 45 125512979 HARIOM DHAKAD Male B. Sc. Mathematics OBC 64.8

455 46 125540292 VINAYAK SINGH THAKUR Male B. Sc. Mathematics ST 64.2

456 47 125396596 MANISH RAWAT Male B. Sc. Mathematics ST 62.4

457 1 125543075 DIPALI JHODE Female B. Sc. Botany SC 90

458 2 125554953 RAVI PRAKASH YADAV Male B. Sc. Botany OBC 89

459 3 125520690 HARILAL AMALDAR Male B. Sc. Botany OBC 86.6

460 4 125509368 BULBUL DANGI Female B. Sc. Botany OBC 86.4



461 5 125345476 Pooja yadav Female B. Sc. Botany OBC 85.89

462 6 125371493 SHOBHA Female B. Sc. Botany ST 80.2

463 7 125524794 TEJASVINEE CHOUHAN Female B. Sc. Botany ST 79.6

464 8 125546650 POOJA  THAKUR Female B. Sc. Botany ST 79.6

465 9 125362938 kunal patel Male B. Sc. Botany OBC 78.6

466 10 125546026 Kashish ojha Female B. Sc. Botany UR 77.28

467 11 125427571 GHANSYAM Male B. Sc. Botany ST 76.8

468 12 125528953 MISHIKA  PATEL Female B. Sc. Botany OBC 75.81

469 13 125387714 RATNADEEP GEDAM Male B. Sc. Botany SC 75.8

470 14 125524134 KOMAL NIGAM Female B. Sc. Botany ST 74.34

471 15 125497996 NILAM  JADHAW Female B. Sc. Botany ST 74.2

472 16 125549780 MONIKA DAWAR Female B. Sc. Botany ST 74.13

473 17 125531469 DRONIKA UIKEY Female B. Sc. Botany ST 73.8

474 18 125366025 deepak vishwakarma Male B. Sc. Botany OBC 73.6

475 19 125418773 AMIT GURJAR Male B. Sc. Botany OBC 73.6

476 20 125546553 SHRASHTI  VISHWAKARMA Female B. Sc. Botany UR 73



477 21 125182364 DHARMENDRA GURJAR Male B. Sc. Botany OBC 72.8

478 22 125554888 PRIYA SOLANKI Female B. Sc. Botany ST 72.8

479 23 125431330 Praveen Tomar Male B. Sc. Botany ST 72.66

480 24 125543166 VIVEK MORE Male B. Sc. Botany ST 72.6

481 25 125484577 KRITI VAISHNAV Female B. Sc. Botany OBC 72.4

482 26 125460041 RANJITA GAMAD Female B. Sc. Botany ST 72.2

483 27 125125527 Kuldeep Mandloi Male B. Sc. Botany OBC 72.03

484 28 125537305 priyanshi choudhary Female B. Sc. Botany OBC 71.19

485 29 125466817 NISHA  PRAJAPATI Female B. Sc. Botany UR 70.56

486 30 125539499 HARSHITA  KURMI Female B. Sc. Botany OBC 70.35

487 31 125343857 JAYA PAWAR Female B. Sc. Botany OBC 70.35

488 32 125544967 KUMKUM DWIVEDI Female B. Sc. Botany EWS 70.2

489 33 125534388 RAJANI LITORIYA Female B. Sc. Botany SC 70

490 34 125547283 VISHAL  GIRI Male B. Sc. Botany OBC 69.8

491 35 125391357 DOLLY  PATIDAR Female B. Sc. Botany UR 69.4

492 36 125542846 CHITRESH KATRE Male B. Sc. Botany OBC 69.4



493 37 125197130 SHIVAM Male B. Sc. Botany SC 68.2

494 38 125145531 Ankita Prajapati Female B. Sc. Botany OBC 67.83

495 39 125418693 MONIKA CHOUHAN Female B. Sc. Botany ST 67.4

496 40 125174556 Monika Muwel Female B. Sc. Botany ST 67.4

497 41 125206561 jaswant  singad Male B. Sc. Botany ST 67.2

498 42 125530267 SAKSHAM MANDLOI Male B. Sc. Botany ST 67

499 43 125126794 AKSHRA TANK Female B. Sc. Botany OBC 67

500 44 125538843 SHARDA  BHAWEL Female B. Sc. Botany ST 66.78

501 45 125433595 KRISHNA DAWAR Female B. Sc. Botany ST 66.6

502 46 125538782 SHIPANJALI PATEL Female B. Sc. Botany OBC 66.2

503 47 125554391 SAYA BHURIYA Female B. Sc. Botany ST 66

504 48 125546120 NIRALI Female B. Sc. Botany OBC 65.73

505 49 125527956 SANSAKARA JAIN Male B. Sc. Botany UR 65.6

506 50 125156972 Piyush Damor Male B. Sc. Botany ST 65.4

507 51 125523437 KRISHN KUMAR SINGH Male B. Sc. Botany ST 65.2

508 52 125158867 Shivanshu Prakash Vishwakarma Male B. Sc. Botany OBC 65



509 53 125498005 MADAN SOLANKI Male B. Sc. Botany ST 64.4

510 54 125274082 SANDEEP MAIDA Male B. Sc. Botany ST 64.4

511 55 125550903 SUNITA MORI Female B. Sc. Botany ST 64.2

512 56 125492093 MANGAL CHOUDHARY Male B. Sc. Botany ST 64

513 57 125500812 KAVITA JAMRA Female B. Sc. Botany ST 63.8

514 58 125404815 RITURAJ SINGH DEVDA Male B. Sc. Botany UR 63.8

515 59 125522674 AISHWARY INHE Male B. Sc. Botany OBC 63.8

516 60 125530815 SHIVANI GUPTA Female B. Sc. Botany UR 63.8

517 61 125445427 NARAYAN GURJAR Male B. Sc. Botany OBC 63.6

518 62 125551806 PARI GUPTA Female B. Sc. Botany UR 63.6

519 1 125295867 Sona rajput Female B. Sc. Statistics UR 92.4

520 2 125545200 SHEETAL KUMAWAT Female B. Sc. Statistics OBC 83.79

521 3 125552724 DIVYANSH KAUR Female B. Sc. Statistics UR 82.8

522 4 125528819 BHANU PRATAP KUSHWAHA Male B. Sc. Statistics OBC 77.6

523 5 125427571 GHANSYAM Male B. Sc. Statistics ST 76.8

524 6 125550230 KRISHNA  RAJPUT Male B. Sc. Statistics UR 75.8



525 7 125505898 ABHIJEET SINGH PARIHAR Male B. Sc. Statistics UR 74

526 8 125422594 MALTI GUPTA Female B. Sc. Statistics UR 66.6

527 9 125547145 YASHWANT THAKURIYA Male B. Sc. Statistics ST 58.8

528 1 125547566 MANGILAL CHONGAD Male B. Sc. Cyber Security OBC 93.8

529 2 125435722 AKSHAT SHARMA Male B. Sc. Cyber Security UR 90.09

530 3 125554798 NAMRATA YADAV Female B. Sc. Cyber Security OBC 88

531 4 125521275 YUGRAJ RAGHUWANSHI Male B. Sc. Cyber Security UR 85.8

532 5 125551126 ANIRUDDH VISHWAKARMA Male B. Sc. Cyber Security OBC 84.2

533 6 125552724 DIVYANSH KAUR Female B. Sc. Cyber Security UR 82.8

534 7 125362938 kunal patel Male B. Sc. Cyber Security OBC 78.6

535 8 125145031 Deepak Tiwari Male B. Sc. Cyber Security UR 77.91

536 9 125536948 SIMI GUPTA Female B. Sc. Cyber Security UR 77.6

537 10 125489396 CHETAN  KAG Male B. Sc. Cyber Security UR 77

538 11 125427517 PREM SINGH PAL Male B. Sc. Cyber Security UR 76.86

539 12 125427571 GHANSYAM Male B. Sc. Cyber Security ST 76.8

540 13 125553140 DHRUVANSHU SINGH BAGHEL Male B. Sc. Cyber Security UR 76.8



541 14 125550230 KRISHNA  RAJPUT Male B. Sc. Cyber Security UR 75.8

542 15 125419316 PRAYUSHI NIKUM Female B. Sc. Cyber Security UR 74.97

543 28 125550858 SIYA CHOUHAN Female B. Sc. Cyber Security UR 68.4


